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Price
48.35 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

BE0003856730
ASCE

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

319 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

48.00 EUR (267)
48.70 EUR (210)
48.05 EUR
48.45 EUR
48.00 EUR
48.35 EUR
48.273921 EUR
2,895
139,753.00

71

26

WKN: 000385673
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45.00

40.00 |
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2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003856730&ID_NOTATION=16907245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003856730&ID_NOTATION=16907245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af2eccb1481db22457693de3884b9eee5569a2a1b0dd9cb9b680790de71b2049&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84c3b6e4c6f58454e&time=1716415639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23893e74eef8c52beda9fe5ecf9e08ddf62768c0e4b483332a3c12ed5247e373&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65d0047e0f59e75e6&time=1716415639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ab6540b9431f12a86ca5e5b59a3e8c3766cd452da3d06da198eee543904acd9&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=98a0492145cb881e4&time=1716415639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b118d9c6899552d806be57968153e08c9ca127bbfcc068b0c718224d7bd642f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d51a7898e4fe42f9&time=1716415639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8629ca19db3d6edb0742e09298a59f63c4c74bf89bea34bf6f47a578e767d7ad&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=069af3fbdd17f7461&time=1716415639&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/21 17:35:09

Price
48.35 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

ISIN BE0003856730
Symbol ASCE
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 319 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.00 EUR (267)
Ask (Ask size) 48.70 EUR (210)
Open 48.05 EUR
High 48.45 EUR
Low 48.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.35 EUR
VWAP 48.273921 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,895
Trading volume 139,753.00
Number of trades 71
Last size 26
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.26% -2.32% +4.65%
Perf (abs.) +2.85 -1.15 +2.15
Beta 0.67 0.55 0.44
Volatility 23.89 23.28 21.27

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASCENCIO S.C.A.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:29 47.85 EUR
21

London Stock 2024/02/ 09:16 45.05 EUR

Exchange 16

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:05 47.70 EUR
21

Euronext Brussels 2024/05/ 17:35 48.35 EUR
21

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 08:12 47.70 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.00

48.40 EUR (2,908
48.11 EUR (4,619
4714 EUR (7,698
45.82 EUR (6,450
50.30 EUR (2024/01/08
42.30 EUR (2024/03/01
50.30 EUR (2024/01/08
38.60 EUR (2023/10/04

Number of
trades

10

71

Sy

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16907245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17187383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393702394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087319

ASCENCIO S.C.A.

21

Berlin 2024/05/ 08:05 47.70 EUR 0.00 2
21
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16921612

ASCENCIO S.C.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
ascenclo

BT B TR,

Contact Details
ASCENCIO SCA

Avenue Jean Mermoz 1, Batiment H - 6041
Gosselies

Telefon: +32-7-191-95-00
Fax: +
E-mail: info@ascencio.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Vincent Querton Chairman of Managing

Board
Michele Delvaux Member of Executive
Committee
Stéphanie Vanden Member of Executive
Broecke Committee

Board of directors

Carl Mestdagh

Alexandra
Leunen

Gérard Lavinay

Jean-Louis
Watrice

Laurence
Deklerck
Olivier Beguin
Patrick Tacq

Serge Fautré

Stéphanie
Boniface

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@ascencio.be

	ASCENCIO S.C.A.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ASCENCIO S.C.A.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



